

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:M.A.C.M.A.No.84 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	27.02.2026	<u>TCDS, J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.3/Insurance Company that Sri Naresh Byrapaneni, learned counsel has given up Vakalat and seeks time to make alternative arrangements in the mater. List the matter on 13.03.2026. TCDS, J RMR	

